28.03.2025  on  with  monthly  rest  charges  and  costs  etc  ITotal  Outstanding  being  Rs.4,27,048/-  as  on

10.12.2025)    due    to    Equitas    Small     Finance    Bank    Ltd    from     1.Mr/Mrs.Marimuthu    M,(Borrower)

2.Mr/Mrs.Mahalakshmi  M,   (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Price:  Rs.5,35,000/- (Rupees Five Lakhs Thirty Five Thousand Oi.Iy).

Earnest Moliey Deposit: Rs.53,500/- (Rupees Fifty Tl`ree Thousand Fjv® Hundred only).

I i        BEYOND   BAN KING                     ubankwithus-ucontributetowardsabettersociety-
Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited

(Previously known as Equitas Fi nance Limited)